Southeast Idaho Youth Football League Sponsor a Player Scholarship Fund

Yes, I want to donate to the "Sponsor a Player" scholarship fund.

Included in my donation envelope is a check or money order payable to Southeast Idaho Youth Football League:

() Sponsor 1 player \$140.00
() Sponsor 2 players \$280.00
() Sponsor other \$



Southeast Idaho Youth Football League P.O. Box 1303 Pocatello, ID 83204

Please cut along this line. Keep the lower portion of this page for your tax records.

The Southeast Idaho Youth Football League (Federal Tax ID #82-0405362) appreciates your 2019 donation to our "Sponsor a Player" scholarship fund. Your donation can be tax-deductible.

We appreciate your donation to our scholarship fund. Please accept this portion of our receipt as your record for your taxes.

Included in my donation envelope:

() Sponsor 1 player \$140.00() Sponsor 2 players \$280.00() Sponsor other \$



Southeast Idaho Youth Football League P.O. Box 1303 Pocatello, ID 83204